1
HA--6400
Home Automation Panel
Product Data
INTRODUCTION
Powered by a team of experts in Energy Management, Security and
Life Safety, Côr Home Automation gives you total control over all
aspects of your home. It is expandable, customizable and

Visit www.corhomeautomation.com for updated support and other
product related information.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
HA--6400--KIT--S Home Automation Smart Start Kit
HA--6400--05--06--00 Home Automation Panel
ACCESSORIES
Part Number Description
ZW--DS01 Desk Top Stand
ZW--ANT3M External 3 Meter Antenna for Cell
ZW--HSPA Cell Module HSPA 3G
ZW--BAT21A Batter 6DC, 2.3A
ZW--PS9V Power Supply 9V, 2A
TX--8010--01--1 Garage Door Sensor
TX--1012--01--1 Micro Door/Window Sensor
60--807--95R Pet PIR Motion Sensor
60--873--95 Glassbreak Sensor
60--744--95R Water (Flood) Sensor
60--742--95R Freeze (Temperature) Sensor
TX--6010--01--1 Smoke Sensor
TX--6310--01--1 Carbon Monoxide Sensor
600--1064--95R Four Button Keyfob
TVW--3120 Truvision 1.3 MPx Outdoor Camera
IS--ZW--LM--1 Zwave Light Module
IS--ZW--WR--1 Zwave Wall Receptacle
IS--ZW--DS--1 Zwave Wall Dimmer
TX--1510--01--1 Recessed Door Contact
TX--4200--01--1 Medical (Personal Panic)
*Wi---Fir is a registered trademark of the Wi---Fi Alliancer Corporation
Copyright 2016 Côr Home Automation S 7310 W. Morris St. S Indianapolis, IN 46231 Edition Date: 4/16
Manufacturer reserves the right to change, at any time, specifications and designs without notice and without obligations.
Catalog No: SS---HA6400---01